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Asian**

Black/African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/ 
Alaskan Native

Multi-racial

White/Unknown/ 
International

State of TN 
Public High 
Schools

**Asian also includes Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander Race/Ethnicity.

3.6%

*Knoxville includes Herbert College of Agriculture and the UT Space Institute in Tullahoma.

HS 
Juniors

HS 
Seniors

Campus 
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20.9% 2.4%
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2.3% 0.6%

16.5%
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4.8%
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4.3%

3.6%
0.1%

3.1%
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0.2%

9.7%

6.7%

2.7%
0.1%

13.7%

4.6%

4.9%

0.2%
1.3%

13.8%

3.6%

11.0%

3.5%
0.2%

5.1%

5.5%

UTHSC

UTC

UTK*

UTM

UTS

STUDENT DEMOGRAPHICS 
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Institutional E�ectiveness

Total Enrollment 
by Race/Ethnicity
Fall 2024

TN State 
Population

July 2024

1.0%



EMPLOYEE DEMOGRAPHICS 
Board of Trustees — June 30-July 1, 2025

Institutional E�ectiveness

TN State 
Population

July 2024

UTHSC
UTC

UTK*

UTM

Asian**

Black/African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/ 
Alaskan Native

White/Unknown/ 
International

UTS

0.1%
3.3%

3.3%

14.8%

7.0%

0.2%
3.3%

3.4%

1.5%

Multi-racial

1.0%

1.2%
0.7% 0.1%

7.3%
2.5%

1.2%

20.5%

10.7%

3.6%

0.1%

1.1%

6.1%

7.5%

2.3%

16.5%

0.6%
2.2%

0.6%

Total Workforce Composition 
by Race/Ethnicity
Fall 2024

**Asian also includes Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander Race/Ethnicity.

*Knoxville includes Herbert College of Agriculture and the UT Space Institute in Tullahoma.

0.6%

2.2%


